LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A
WKN: 549498103

ISIN:  US5494981039

Overview

2024/07/26 19:01:31
Price

3.16 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

2.18% (0.07)

US5494981039
LCID

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

7,187 EUR
S&P 500

3.1845 EUR
3.205 EUR
3.15EUR
3.0925 EUR
3.15389 EUR
655

2,065.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [ [w [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5494981039&ID_NOTATION=322041807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5494981039&ID_NOTATION=322041807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34f8f2e0f8b6f580d42b53c9303a027b32e524f983b253ad6bead5447b43b61b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1a5e0b7402986ef2&time=1722177785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=514d79c3f7272790e814c58b365eb67e27c953e6655a9b3be209e8c8776afaae&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e19613408d957370&time=1722177785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f17f565a5a546f01606438a7556fe2d493b1b6a11f65dbb530c5e170f746fa7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4abb957efd4362305&time=1722177785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b496465e0ff4dc5f50b401721ad3d953fecc9412a9a121274d25735abce48a57&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02a6e4ad7eab0b202&time=1722177785&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a0140a8f9ff71e63ba85e2a5d4490e388e9227a4c42b8c78168625112687f20&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7aaef7de2bb471498&time=1722177785&tool=RSC

LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/26 19:01:31

Price
3.16 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.18% (0.07)

ISIN US5494981039
Symbol LCID
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,187 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.1845 EUR
High 3.205 EUR
Low 3.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.0925 EUR
VWAP 3.15389 EUR
Volume (pcs) 655
Trading volume 2,065.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 255
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.70%  -51.69% -
Perf (abs.)  +0.67 -3.38 -
Beta 0.97 1.68 1.92
Volatility 82.00 82.71 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume

] (mio.)

Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 3.118 EUR 0.04
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/  15:37 3.224 EUR 0.00
26

Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 3.38 USD 92.32
26

Munich 2024/07/  08:02 3.2005 EUR 0.00
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/  19:01 3.16 EUR  0.00

3.16 EUR (2,250
2.84 EUR (2,911
2.62 EUR (3,342
3.58 EUR (3,497
3.93 EUR (2024/01/02
2.19 EUR (2024/04/23
6.99 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.19 EUR (2024/04/23)

Number of
trades

31

57,837
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322041807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321462004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=469475541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303065990
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461799795

LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

19:31 3.1175 EUR 0.00

20:21 3.1345 EUR 0.00

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412367958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320958966

LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

LA 1

Contact Details
LUCID GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Turqgi Alnowaiser  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Andrew Liveris Member of Board of
Directors

Chabi Nouri Member of Board of
Directors

Glenn August Member of Board of
Directors

Janet Wong Member of Board of
Directors

Nichelle Member of Board of

Maynard-Elliott Directors

Ori Winitzer Member of Board of
Directors

Sherif Marakby Member of Board of
Directors

4/4


mailto:-

	LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for LUCID GROUP INC. CLASS A

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



